
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
83 
92 
81 
75 
88 
90 
53 
78 
87 
54 
84 
93 
86 
74 

106 
113 

80 
79 

Name 
Filippo FERRI 
Riccardo BACCA 
Fabio MARCHIGNOLI 
Nicola INGLESE 
Andrea GUERRERI 
Alessandro GASPARINI 
Francesco PASSONI 
Davide FUCONE 
Pier Giacomo VITALI 
Luca LUTZU 
BETTINI 
Fabio CATANIA 
Davide BARILLARI 
Edoardo GENINATTI 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Roberto GERELLI 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Lorenzo MELARA 

Model/Engine 

Gsx R 750 

Daytona 
Honda Cbr 

Triumph 
Honda Cbr 
Honda Cbr 
Cbr 600 Rr 
Honda Cbr 
Aprilia Rsv4 

Class 
ES 
ES1000 
ES 
ES 
ES 
ES600 
ES600 
ES 
ES600 
ES1000 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES1000 
ES 
ES 
ES600 
ES600 

Best Tm 
1:28.994 
1:30.637 
1:30.961 
1:31.142 
1:31.162 
1:32.403 
1:33.228 
1:34.006 
1:35.057 
1:35.283 
1:35.728 
1:36.773 
1:38.858 
1:39.497 
1:39.706 
1:40.397 
1:55.631 

Diff 

1.643 
1.967 
2.148 
2.168 
3.409 
4.234 
5.012 
6.063 
6.289 
6.734 
7.779 
9.864 

10.503 
10.712 
11.403 
26.637 

Gap 

1.643 
0.324 
0.181 
0.020 
1.241 
0.825 
0.778 
1.051 
0.226 
0.445 
1.045 
2.085 
0.639 
0.209 
0.691 

15.234 

In Lap 
2 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 10:40:00 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

01/07/2017 10:40 


